Form 3160-3 + (December 1990)		TMENT	🔨 THE INTER	RIOF				rorm approved.	. <i>C</i> /5/2
-	BL			First .		్రహంతి	5. LEASE LC 0294	26-	IAL NO.
5.8	APPLICATI	<b>ON FOR PERM</b>	IT TO DRILL OR DEEPE	N				IAN, ALLOTTEE OR TR	THE NAME
la TYPE OF WORK:	DRILL	$\overline{\mathbf{X}}$					NA		
b. TYPE OF WELL:	GAS WELL	Other	SINGLE ZONE				NA	REPMENT NAME	
2 NAME OF OPERA		NERGY OPER	ATING CORPORATIO		36025	H.E.	8. FARM OF WEST "	R LEASE NAME, WELL B"#75	NO. 972
3. ADDRESS AND T	ELEPHONE NO.		TE 1500, OKC, OK 731			33	9. API WE	LL NO. - 015 - 285	36
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements)* At surface 1334' FNL & 2622' FEL					<b>,</b>	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILLCAT 2850C GRAYBURG-JACKSON, 7RUS, C. 6B, 5A 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLOCK AND SURVEY OR AREA			
At top proposed prod	zone (SAME)	Unit Co	Non- Standard Location	. L	IXE APPRO		•	DN 4 -T17 S - R31 E	
14.DISTANCE IN MILES			OR POST OFFICE*				12. COUN EDDY	TY OR PARISH	13. STATE
4 miles east & 4 mi	les north of Loc	:0 Fillis, IN.ML			spem		EUDI		NM
15. DISTANCE FROM PROE LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE (Also to partet dia unit)	T LINE, FT.	18	16.NO. OF ACRES IN LE 1919.88	<del>初</del>	eceiv 	ED	)	17.NO. OF ACRES TO THIS WELL 40	ASSIGNED
(Also to nearest drig, unit line if any) 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 850'			19. PROPOSED DEPTH .UN 1 1995			20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS* Rotary			
21.ELEVATIONS (Show wh 3936' GR	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)			OIL	CON.	DIV.	, 22 May	APPROX. DATE WORK W 15, 1995	ILL START*
					<u>DIST. 2</u>				
23. SIZE OF HOLE	CRADE ST	ZE OF CASING	PROPOSED CASING AN	D CEM			r	ATT 1 1	
12 1/4"	8 5/8" J-55	The of the fue	24.0#		SETTING DEPTH		<u> </u>	QUANTITY OF CEMENT	
<u>12 1/4"</u> 7 7/8"	5 1/2" J-55		15.5#		4400'			00 sk Class "C" 35	
	0.12 0-00							C" + 1/4 lb/sk cel	

We plan to circulate cement to surface on all casing strings. Devon Energy Operating Corporation proposes to drill to 4400' to test the Grayburg-Jackson formation for commercial quantities of oil. If the Grayburg-Jackson is deemed non-commercial, the wellbore will be plugged and abandoned per Federal Regulations. Programs to adhere to onshore oil and gas regulations ar outlined in the following exhibits and attachments. The undersigned accepts all applicable

**Drilling Program** 

Exhibits #1/1-A	= Blowout Prevention Equipment
Exhibit #2	= Location and Elevation Plat
Exhibit #3/3-A	= Road Map and Topo Map
Exhibit #4	= Wells Within 1 Mile Radius
Exhibit #5	= Production Facilities Plat
Exhibit #6	= Rotary Rig Layout
Exhibit #7	= Casing Design
<b>H2S Operating</b>	Plan

O				
terms, condition, stipulations and				
restrictions concerning operations				
conducted on the leased land or portions				
thereof, as described below;				
thereof, as described below: Lease No. LC029426-				
Legal Description: Section 4-T17N-R31E				
Bond Coverage: Nationwide				
BLM Bond No.: CO1151				

newbre

**[**T]  $\bigcirc$ 

APE

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any. 24.

RANDY JACKSON

TITLE DISTRICT ENGINEER

SIGNED_	Randy	Jackson	

\*(This space for Federal or State office use)

PERMIT NO.

APPROVAL DATE

4/6/85

APPROVAL SUBJECT TO

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS AND

DATE

Application approval does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct ober the subject lease which we have the subj CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: ATTACHED

LB lickley APPROVED BY

DATE

See Instructions On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction

(June 1990) DEPART BUREAU SUNDRY NOT Do not use this form for proposals to	JNITED STATES MEN OF THE INTERIOR OF LAND MANAGEMENT CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Inill or to deepen or reentry to a different reserv N FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals	FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires March 31, 1993 5. Lease Designation and Serial No. LC 029426			
SU	NA				
1. Type of Well Oil Gas Other Well Well Other	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation				
2. Name of Operator DEVON ENERGY OPERATING COF	8. Well Name and No.				
3. Address and Telephone No.	H. E. West "B" #75 9. API Well No.				
20 NORTH BROADWAY, SUITE 150	), OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73102 (405)552-4527	30-015-			
4. Location of Well (Footage. Sec., T., R., M., or Sun 1334' FNL & 2622' FEL, Sec. 4-T17S-	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Grayburg Jackson 11. County or Parish, State Eddy Co., NM				
	X(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE				
<ul> <li>Notice of Intent</li> <li>Subsequent Report</li> </ul>	Abandonment Abandonment Recompletion Plugging Back Casing Repair	Change of Plans  Change of Plans  New Construction  Non-Routine Fracturing  Water Shut-Off			
Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing           Other         Change well name	Conversion to Injection Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)			
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*  Please change the name of this well from: West "B" #75 to: H. E. West "B" #75. JUN 1 1995 UN 1 1995					
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and corr Signed Karen Roso	CT CT Title KAREN ROSA ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN	J. DIV. . 2			
(This space for Federal or State office use) Approved by <u>Jhow</u> <u>Blich</u> Conditions of approval, if any: Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person	cnowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United St	ANACED Date			
any matter within its jurisdiction.					

. .